
PIC

1
2

1
2
3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Nr.

41
17

83
84
27

111
21

100
136

1
98
4

Nome

CARLOS MACELO DIAS
ROBERTO ZIGROSSI

MARIO LUPETI
ALE NEVES
ANDERSO MAIA

RODRIGO DE CONTI
ROBERTO KLAI JR
RODRIGO WAGNER
BARUEL
TOM
FABIO COELHO
EUGENIO

Classe

Classicos B
Classicos B

Classicos C
Classicos C
Classicos C

Classicos D
Classicos D
Classicos D
Classicos D
Classicos D
Classicos D
Classicos D

Pontos totais

50
22

45
25
22

47
45
42
36
16
14
0

R1.

25
22

20
25
22

25
20
22
18
16
14
0

R2.

25
0

25
0
0

22
25
20
18
0
--
0

Campeonato da Liga
Domingo

Final Classicos

Interlagos 4.309 Km

Campeonato da Liga Etapa 1
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